b

/ //‘)M H/l/éh Points By Class
\—‘/ 2021 Jul 11 01:35 PM

324
104
103

224

38
155
302

GNG Reining-Novice Horse Open Level Il

Sugar Baby / Eric LaPorte

Xtra Dream Step / Emily Harper

Lil Ruf Spook / David Hanson

Dunit In My Jersey / Ivan Flores
Shiners Tuff Chic / Sarah Kennedy
More White Trash / Stephanie Boyes
Nu Steppin Shoes / Paige Gentry
Shines Red Girl / Kristen Marrow



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 08:50 AM

GNG Reining-Novice Horse N/P Level Il

114 Thischicsamistress / Derek Brummett 29.50 /
102 SF Magnumwhiz / Kelsey Njus 27.50 2
323 Badger / Megan Meyerdick 20.50 5
7 Dunit in My Jersey / Jennifer Fisher 15.50 4
191 Mobgirls / Abby Lubin 15.00
/5" ©
; 2
YN



Cilke

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 12:44 PM

GNG Reining-SB/Hackamore 3-4-5 Yr Olds

225 Dual Timin Holly / Sarah Kennedy

324 Sugar Baby / Eric LaPorte

.99 Chic Adee Twintop SM/ Teresa Job
éForget It Baby / Cathy Levos

77 Spooky Magnum / Bailey Alexander

97 Smart Hangover Remedy / Joey Jackelyn Beak 15:00
224 Shiners Tuff Chic / Sarah Kennedy 9.00

247 Coridt



361
123

98
107
100
324

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 11:34 AM

GNG Reining-Rookie il

A Shining Magnum / Felicia Puerta 2 ~ oo
Gay Bar Chic / Shelda Magistri £+ 5 =
Wheeling Revolution / Teresa Job .0 33
Shes Alota Diamonds / Sue Barton

Highly Spotageous / Teresa Job

Sugar Baby / Megan Meyerdick

1253 Crenids Champ



, Y=
High Points By Class { b

2021 Jul 11 12:41 PM

GNG Reining-Open All Ages

102 SF Magnumwhiz / David Hanson 30.00 @3
337 Hot Electric Spark / Jan Humphrey 2¢f. 23.00 Aas”’
155 Nu Steppin Shoes / Paige Gentry

Tivitos Top Starlet / Jan Humphrey j4 5" 21, $)
229 Il Bet Cha / Sarah Kennedy 1750 5
238 RB Magroos Guierre / Rosemary Bon 6.00

335 Wﬁf



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 11:056 AM

GNG Reining-Non Pro

104 Xtra Dream Step / Lauren Hanson
103 Lil Ruf Spook / Bill Bertolani

&
25|

]




High Points By Class r7
2021 Jul 11 11:06 AM

GNG Reining-Ltd Non Pro

104 Xtra Dream Step / Lauren Hanson 29.00 C)/\

103 Lil Ruf Spook / Bill Bertolani 27.50 Ked’
7 Dunit In My Jersey / Jennifer Fisher 16.50

33 | -



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 11:18 AM

GNG Reining-Short Stirrup 10 & U

346 Little Bit Risky / Kaydee Brixey
178 Honey Bright Diamond / Kinley Cohimia

30.00 dﬂwm/o

18.00 K edeto



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 12:45 PM

GNG Reining-Youth 18 & U

104 Xtra Dream Step / Lauren Hanson
191 Mobgirls / Abby Lubin

3 Shining On Line / Lauren Langbaum

| Spook / Megan Lynch 28

145 Still Dreamin / Julia Fry /2.5~
235 Crome Top Sale / Steven Allen Jr
351 Hollywoods Treasure / Steven Allen Jr /A 5~
177 Whizzens Prescribed / Jaiden Cohlmia 7/
190 Whizbe A Star / Melody Gist

249

3000 EH

22.50 ﬂw
22.00

17.00
16.50
8.00
3.00



High Points By Class )O
2021 Jul 11 12:37 PM

GNG Reining-Rookie Youth

(302 dShines Red Girl / Emma McNabb
190 Whizbe A Star / Melody Gist

200, Lo



230
207
302
28
206
84
44
97

32

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 09:18 AM

GNG Reining-Green as Grass

Metallics Ruby Tuesday / Riley Valin

Duallin Guns / Lisa McDowell

Shines Red Girl / Emma McNabb

Xtra Bamstep / Emily Bassett

Two Smoking Barrels / Makenna Clarenbach
Star Trek Tag / Kelly Thomas

Cee Me Nic It / Kevin Alexander

Smart Hangover Remedy / Joey Jackelyn Beak
Royal Montana / Taylor Yonkers

West Side Diamonds / Emily Pendergrass

29.00 |

.23.00 2.

18.50 2
17.50 4
17.00_
14.50
14.00
12.50
8.00
7.00



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 09:14 AM jg\

GNG Reining-Green Reiner

234 Chica Dream / Shelley Young 24.5026.00 {
4 Onehelluvanic / Nikki Garecht j; 23.00 2
18 Chex Out This Chic / Paige Haverland ' 22504
5 Nickle Slots / Nikki Garecht 19.50 4
179 Peppy San Juaquin / Jessica Van Dyke 15.505/
3 Rockabilly Banjo / Melinda Gaw 14.50
84 Star Trek Tag / Kelly Thomas 13.00
9 Sir Hollywood Whiz / Marguerite Kroff 9.50
301 Little Gold Fancy / Amber Brunck 6.50
231 SG Playin The Stars / Sydney Black 2.00
363 Cant Tag This / Dustin Parson 2.00
32 West Side Diamonds / Emily Pendergrass 2.00

23H C%Z\Q&»Qﬁeﬁ/ff\ = Wé%



283

94
264
161

20
192
249
355

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 08:43 AM

Showmanship-Ltd Youth 18 & U

Miss Musical Charlie / Sophia Medeirosf‘ Uz)
Story Of Roses / Isabella Rose Torres |7 M?) P
Hez Drinking Doubles / Elizabeth Wilhelm ﬁ”\ 4
Sirtainly No Doubt / Kaylee Tan

GD Flaming Fox / Audrey May

Lethal Cowboy Troy / Quinn Czachor

Open Arrangement / Katie Rathburn

Rock County Kid / Madeline Ashley Carter Q’,’Q

H (D

28.00
27.00
21.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
14.00

6.00

PP —



283
264
83
280
79
214
20
239
312

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 09:00 AM

@z@ Showmanship-Youth 13 & U /—b\( \l/\
@ The Cookie Machine / Katie Wagner

4 Story Of Roses / Isabella Rose Torres
Miss Musical Charlie / Sophia Medeiros
Hez Drinking Doubles / Elizabeth Wilhelm
Suddenly Hot N Silky / Carmen Ross
Just Zip Lightly / Brooklyn Joaquin

We Skip To The Music / Mikina McCreery
Old Gold Whiskey / Ava McGrath

GD Flaming Fox / Audrey May

Antonio Bandudos / Aryha Carter

Purley Dynamic / Kendall Gaspar



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 09:12 AM

Showmanship-Youth 14-18

Suddenly Hot N Silky / Samantha Cichos 27.00 C/P/\/
Countess Of Choclate / Holly Wagner 26.00 QQ&
I'm Good Anyway / Samantha Shaner gt~ 2N 21.00 '%,L’(
Lovely Loper / Jordyn Kahler ¢ v Xa 21.00 S
Certainly A Charlie / Olive Holm 7 20D 21.00 5
Toosleepyfordeadlines / Allie Aronsen 13.00

Open Arrangement / Katie Rathburn 8.00

Rock County Kid / Madeline Ashley Carter 6.00




N

\

162
149
275
315

45
222
272
254
328
159
332
273

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 08:40 AM

Showmanship-Ltd Am 19 & O

JZA I'm Spotless / John Nichols

Midas Well Play To Win / Brooke Munson
Lazee Lucy / Jean Cooper

Iresistable Fool / Mackenzie Leal

Dun Got It All / Tiffany Beaudry
Hometown Hunter / Becca Bakony
Asker A Secret / Wendy Verano

Good Bars Got Style / Paytin Thrift
Lookin Famous / Stephanie Dixon

CR Impressive Dude / Colette Cleaves
Krymsun Kid / Jill Renee Galiotto

Go Ahead Make Me Grey / April Cadaret

1l

30.00 \7,
24.00
23.00 2

20.00 4

20.00S

12.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
1.00



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 08:50 AM CH l 7./

Showmanship-Am 19 & O

M%oﬂa Get Gatsby / Brianna Vosters 27.00
6

0 Choc Out My Asset / Alexis Steele 26.00
81 Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso 21.00
222 Hometown Hunter / Becca Bakony 19.00
181 Ima Good Bar Deluxe / Elise Guerra 18.00
45 Dun Got It All / Tiffany Beaudry 13.00
19 EPR Take Your Time / Taylor Sistler 7.00

332 Krymsun Kid / Jill Renee Galiotto 4.00



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 09:09 AM

=t

Showmanship-Am Select 45 & O

45 Dun Got It All / Tiffany Beaudry 26.00 CI-
43 Surenuff Radical / Pamela J. Britton-Baer 24.00 (ZQ/% '
/2% ’ ) _Dazy Dayz R Best / Carol Atkin 23.00 44
252 It Would Do You Good / Dana Vaccarezza 23.00 &
203 HP Remember Me / Alan Ritcheson 21.00 5
332 Krymsun Kid / Jill Renee Galiotto 13.00
328 Lookin Famous / Stephanie Dixon 13.00

242 Colorado Chrome / Lisa Kirschenmann 10.00



M

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 09:20 AM

Showmanship-Youth 10 & U

Jacks A Lady Too / April Gray 29.00
325 Hot Chips A Blaze / Emma Adock 28.00

/
2




342

95
351
193
179
350

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 09:58 AM

Leadline Youth 3-6 Yrs Old

Hes Costin Dollars / Korra Gilbert

Ima Ugly Stick / Lane Wooten

uck / Jessica Urlaub

Versions To Treasure / Tanner Bradley
Missin My Cowboy / Jack Lewis

Kona / Anna Roth

Hollywoods Treasure / April Rimbey-Reid
Deja Vu In Jersey / Devin Cole

Peppy San Juaquin / Quin Kennedy

Lil Fancy Step / Dallas Hignite

2400 GA—
22.00 O
21.00
21.00 >
21.00 “t

17.00

12.00

12.00

9.00

5.00




High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 10:12 AM

Horsemanship-Ltd Youth 18 & U

Hez Drinking Doubles / Elizabeth Wilhelm 28.00 %
38~ The Cookie Machine / Katie Wagner 27.00
268 Countess Of Choclate / Holly Wagner 22.00 ’7:7

194 Du The Step / Meghan Renfro 18.00
192 Lethal Cowboy Troy / Quinn Czachor 13.00




83
28
264
194
269
283

20
312

79

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 10:27 AM

Horsemanship-Youth 13 & U ;Hﬂ

Suddenly Hot N Silky / Carmen Ross
Just Zip Lightly / Brooklyn Joaquin

Hez Drinking Doubles / Elizabeth Wilhelm
Du The Step / Meghan Renfro

The Cookie Machine / Katie Wagner
Miss Musical Charlie / Sophia Medeiros
GD Flaming Fox / Audrey May

Purley Dynamic / Kendall Gaspar

We Skip To The Music / Mikina McCreery

O

30.00
24.00
22.00
21.00

21.00 !

13.00
13.00
10.00

8.00

-Cf/'\Us-g




High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 10:31 AM

Horsemanship-Youth 14 to 18

@ ?@ I'm Good Anyway / Samantha Shaner ‘é L4y 26.00 G/k/f/
| . 332 Krymsun Kid / Samantha Chicos _ 24.00 @QB
‘ 330 Certainly A Charlie / Olive Holm |&) <#1% 19.00 5
271 Lovely Loper/ Jordyn Kahler 16.00

355 Rock County Kid / Madeline Ashley Carter 10.00




High Points By Class %M

2021 Jul 11 09:46 AM

Western Horsemanship-Ltd Am 19 & O

%)‘ @ometown Hunter / Becca Bakony 27.00 (/k/
Just A Hint / Emily Gottschalk Minners 25.00

162 JZA I'm Spotless / John Nichols 24.00
Southern Goods / Julie F. Payne 18. OO

87 Crystal Rock / Pam K. Araujo 17.00 \D
315 Iresistable Fool / Mackenzie Leal 16.00
327 Finally Got Invitd / Gretchen Adcock 15.00

317 Good Lopin Cutie / Michel Papadopoulos 14.00



High Points By Class 4
2021 Jul 11 10:10 AM % /L

Western Horsemanship Amateur 19 & O

Q/) 160 Choc Out My Asset / Alexis Steele
@ Ima Good Bar Deluxe / Elise Guerra
@/\ ometown Hunter / Becca Bakony
44 Cee Me Nic It / Bailey Alexander

364 Good Cuz Im Lazy / Jordan Schween

25.00
25.00
24.00
22.00
18.00




High Points By Class

QS/ 2021 Jul 11 10:51 AM éﬂw

Western Horsemanship Am Select 45 & O

@Califomia Casual / Lori Butler 27.00 (‘/(M

03 HP Remember Me / Alan Ritcheson 24.00 %
252 1t Would Do You Good / Dana Vaccarezza 24.00
51 Trashy Blond / Julie Sanderson 20.00




High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 10:40 AM

Walk/Joq Equitation-Youth 10 & U W

acks A Lady Too / April Gray 28.00 M\/
173 Versions To Treasure / Paige Bradley 26.00 (Z,Qi)
Q/ 226 All All Jacked Up / Kinley Foster 2400 P LJF

325 Hot Chips A Blaze / Emma Adock 24.00 é roho




High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 10:48 AM M%

Walk/Jog Pleasure- Youth 10 & U

Al 226 All All Jacked Up / Kinley Foster 29.00 %’
@ acks A Lady Too / April Gray 27.00 b
® Q Versions To Treasure / Paige Bradley 21.00
135 Miss Scarlett Design / Autumn Kerner 21.00
\ 325 Hot Chips A Blaze / Emma Adock 20.00

210 Toby / Lia Urlaub 17.00




Ul

O

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 11:33 AM

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Horses 5 & U

132 Made In The USA / Heather Hospenthalf’) %2
270 Lazy Dayz R Best/Rod U. Hernandez { 5. %¢
77 Lazy Krymsun Luvah / Kelly Rhodes | 24
198 Luvin Lazy / Brandi A. Payer
243 Kruzin In The Rain / Julie L. Mattox y,
213 Surely A Goodbar / Gabby Lopes 76~ 1 &
Loping To Boston / Jando Guerra
53 CNC Undercover Agent / Patti Babish
169 Slow Stepping Faith / Bernardo Carrillo

e

24.00
23.00
23.00
21.00
21.00
20.00
14.00
10.00

4.00



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 11:40 AM O\j%

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Ltd Youth 18 & U

316 Chiptacular / Sophia Munoz 23.00 /l/\-*
153 No Comparison / Cynthia Miller ‘ 21.00 xﬂ/ﬁ
94 Story Of Roses / Isabella Rose Torres -¢ 19.00 4
192 Lethal Cowboy Troy / Quinn Czachor '79 » 19.00 %
, Q/ 49 Open Arrangement / Ashley Lightfoot ‘%( "\’ 16.00
Q\Q/ Radical Rumble / Esme Roubanis | 16.00%>
/ 253 Shes So Lazy / Ashlyn Thrift 12.00
0‘) 214 Old Gold Whiskey / Ava McGrath 12.00
C/ 283 Miss Musical Charlie / Sophia Medeiros 10.00
/ 79 We Skip To The Music / Mikina McCreery 5.00
112 Cody / Alyanna Ayala 5.00
161 Sirtainly No Doubt / Kaylee Tan 4.00
20 GD Flaming Fox / Audrey May 3.00

159 CR Impressive Dude / Camron Cleaves 0.00



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 12:04 PM

P D

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Youth 18 & U

280 Just Zip Lightly / Brooklyn Joaquin A 22.00 C/L.P
249 Open Arrangement / Ashley Lightfoott{ 22.00 ﬁL(D
94 Story Of Roses / Isabella Rose Torres | ( 22.00 P

161 Sirtainly No Doubt / Kaylee Tan 20.00 &Y
322 Radical Rumble / Esme Roubanis 17.00 )
192 Lethal Cowboy Troy / Quinn Czachor 15.00
189 Ultimate Gentleman / Aubrey Gist 14.00

N 316 Chiptacular / Sophia Munoz 13.00

Old Gold Whiskey / Ava McGrath 10.00
@E\‘/\ 159 ) CR Impressive Dude / Camron Cleaves 6.00
AN




High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 12:02 PM

+ 575

Walk/Joqg Pleasure-Ltd Am 19 & O

151 Just A Hint / Emily Gottschalk Minners 27.00 C//t'k‘—
162 JZA I'm Spotless / John Nichols 2500 K05
Krymsun Kid / Jill Renee Galiotto \7 23.00 A
149 Midas Well Play To Win / Brooke Munson “)(’M 19.00 ¢/

Hes Costin Dollars / Amanda Betzler “;L {’?/ 15.00 &
273 Go Ahead Make Me Grey / April Cadaret 12.00
266 Fifty Shades Of Neigh / Renee Rice 9.00
316 Chiptacular / Carla Munoz 9.00
281 Better Get Reddy / Art Strong 9.00
250 Suddenly Lazy / Brenda Carlise \ 6.00
315 Iresistable Fool / Mackenzie Leal 5.00

210 Toby / Carly Johnson 2.00



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 12:09 PM :

M

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Am 19 & O

160 Choc Out My Asset / Alexis Steele 28.00 GL e
228 PDF Original Aura / Leslie Culp 27.00 L0
0 w 0 2§_:Better Get Reddy / Art Strong 20.00 %
\_/ - 1 Hes Costin Dollars / Amanda Betzler 20.00
(has 6 Good Zip / Nicole Waddell 16.00 =
243 Kruzin In The Rain / Dana Bookwater 11.00
213 Surely A Goodbar / Kathleen E. Lickiss 6.00
286 ZW Tardee To Class / Debbie Cardoza 6.00
53 CNC Undercover Agent / Patti Babish 6.00
159 CR Impressive Dude / Colette Cleaves 4.00

180 Rappers Can Be Sassy / Rachael Goodwin 3.00



-
Ol
o

203

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 12:20 PM

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Am Select 45 & O

HP Remember Me / Alan Ritcheson

< 228> PDF Original Aura / Leslie Culp |7
332 Krymsun Kid / Jill Renee Galiotto

281
282
252
236

82
266
202
250
354
316

Better Get Reddy / Art Strong

California Casual / Lori Butler

It Would Do You Good / Dana Vaccarezza
Freaky Deaky / Christine Eidem

Appoint Me / Toni Dalluge |

Fifty Shades Of Neigh / Renee Rice

PDF Art | Zippen Now / Ellen Juhl
Suddenly Lazy / Brenda Carlise

Im Lookin Cool / Robin Baldes
Chiptacular / Carla Munoz

) ”//
ﬁ 7w
26.00 (LA
2500 4.5
19.00 5
17.00 4
17.00 &~
16.00
12.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
3.00
0.00



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 12:27 PM

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Horses 6 & O

Award The Star / Diane M York Gaudreau "(’

Q\)&Q\/ 248 /A Moonlight Drive / Jando Guerra
\ 3

189 Ultimate Gentleman / Aubrey Gist
202 PDF Art | Zippen Now / Brandi Payer
266 Fifty Shades Of Neigh / Renee Rice
322 Radical Rumble / Tamara Coulson

RV

26.00 LA™
24.00 2
24.00 45
17.00 Lf

14.00 5~

7.00



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 12:32 PM

: \dL | Western Pleasure-Ltd Youth 18 & U
\ \§ 195 esica Rabbit / Madison Renfro 26
\ Q@’ 9 Open Arrangement / Ashley Lightfoot (5~

83 Suddenly Hot N Silky / Carmen Ross
192 Lethal Cowboy Troy / Quinn Czachor

30.00
23.00
18.00
17.00

DT

@
AN



(8
Lo

/

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 12:41 PM

Western Pleasure-1st & 2nd Yr Green Horse

130 PDF Righteous in Red / Sue K. Love

1 Made In The USA / Heather Hospenthal
~ 248 A Moonlight Drive / Jando Guerra

60 Ivy A Raging Machine / Ronald Mccullum
315 lIresistable Fool / Tamara Coulson
53 CNC Undercover Agent / Patti Babish

27.00
26.00
25.00
21.00
18.00
18.00



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 12:49 PM

((/ @ Western Pleasure-Youth 13 & U ‘# %

JeS|ca Rabbit / Madison Renfro 30.00 O/I’\-/
3 Suddenly Hot N Silky / Carmen Ross 27.00 /¢ S
312 Purley Dynamic / Kendall Gaspar 24.00 /f)/
79 We Skip To The Music / Mikina McCreery 19.00 ‘3
o

20 GD Flaming Fox / Audrey May 19.00
214 Old Gold Whiskey / Ava McGrath 6.00



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 12:55 PM

D

Western Pleasure-Horses 6 & O

A Moonlight Drive / Jando Guerra 29.00 J’/L/
Finally Got Invitd / Diane M York Gaudreau 27.00 ;;pr
Radical Rumble / Tamara Coulson 24.00 ~

My First Luvah / Sophia Cloud 19.00 &
Certainly A Charlie / Olive Holm 13.00

Sirtainly No Doubt / Stacie Wight 13.00 5+~



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 01:00 PM //ﬁ, q(

Western Pleasure-Youth 14 to 18

rtainly A Charlie / Olive Holm 20.00 M&

=






131

.62

()215

HRE
“\‘/

| 1

227

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 01:20 PM

HUD

Western Pleasure-Am Select 45 & O

Gentlemens Bo Tie / Sue K. Love 29.00 @/lk—;
Southern Goods / Julie F. Payne 27.00 ,Q,Q S
Moonlite Graham / Francine N. Kato 23.00
Im Lookin Cool / Robin Baldes 20.00 4/

NC Undercover Agent / Patti Babish 11.00
Zippin Country KC / Nila Seward 11.00 &
ICE VIN DIESAL / Leslie Culp 9.00



\
Gold N Grand Summer 2021 %;\(\
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 9 - 11, 2021

ABH Class Results
2021 Jul 11 01:23 PM

Judge: Marilyn Randall ~ Competition No: 905212

Class: 44 - Western Pleasure-Am 19 & O/ S3 Entries: 12
Place Entry Horse v Owner 1+ Rider ] Code
1st 47 Down Town Charlie /O Jennie Shrout Jennie Shrout
2nd 131 Gentlemens Bo Tle 7 Sue K. Love Sue K. Love
3rd 90 Gotta Get Gatsby %, Brianna Vosters Brianna Vosters
4th 160  Choc Out My Asset 7 Barb Milne-Carter Alexis Steele
5th 2 Wait Up Willi &, Melissa Marden Melissa Marden
6th 215  Moonlite Graham & Francine N. Kato Francine N. Kato
7th 222\ ometown Hunter H BeccaBakony. ___ Becca Bakony
indercover Agent > @B%téglﬁﬂ““ Patti Babish ~,
6"°--Geed ip A Nicole Wadde e Nicole-Waddell
132 Made In The USA [ Heather Hospenthal Heather Hospenthal
227 ICE VIN DIESAL Leslie Culp Leslie Culp
251 Zippin Country KC Gail E. Dana Gail E. Dana

z 9\ L}"‘
H7. 10+ 10+ P
/3 q* g}+ “‘QFJ*_ﬁ-%WC/

3
90 g+\ 7+<?;/Q~"|"7
o0 7+ 9+ 10



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 01:47 PM

Y

Western Pleasure-Horses 5 & Under ;FE L// 5

46 Toosleepyfordeadlines / Gabby Lopes 30.00 C//L\f
75 Lookin Southern / Whitney Kittle Romanoff 26.00 ﬂ[{f—)
b\ 310 Ms Bae Watch / Makenna Coulson 24.00
\/\g/@ - 53> CNC Undercover Agent / Patti Babish 15.00 L7¢

(v



High Points By Class HZP

2021 Jul 11 02:26 PM

Western Riding-Youth/Amateur

76 Good Zip / Nicole Waddell 28.00 Chert N

83 Suddenly Hot N Silky / Carmen Ross 19.00 Letonlrd
330 Certainly A Charlie / Olive Holm 10.00
200 I'm Good Anyway / Samantha Shaner 8.00

e @)z,c»bﬁj



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 02:23 PM

Western Riding-Open All Ages

330 Certainly A Charlie / Olive Holm
83 Suddenly Hot N Silky / Kelly Ross
222 Hometown Hunter / Kathrine Sikes

28.00 Champ
18.00
10.00



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 10:38 AM

Western Horsemanship Walk/Jog Y/Am

)Story Of Roses / Isabella Rose Torres \2

RPK Good AS Gold / Marisha Moon
Sirtainly No Doubt / Kaylee Tan

Old Gold Whiskey / Ava McGrath

Toby / Carly Johnson

California Casual / Lori Butler

Miss Musical Charlie / Sophia Medeiros
Krymsun Kid / Jill Renee Galiotto

Lazy Krymsun Luvah / Kelly Rhodes
What Is Real / Paula Martin

Shes So Lazy / Ashlyn Thrift

Rappers Can Be Sassy / Rachael Goodwin
Radical Rumble / Esme Roubanis
Good Bars Got Style / Paytin Thrift




High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 02:34 PM \é?

Walk/Joq Trail-Youth 10 & U

136 Jacks A Lady Too / April Gray 7 3 28.00 Gh
325 Hot Chips A Blaze / Emma Adock 23 20.00 Ked)
226 All All Jacked Up / Kinley Foster 17.003

210 Toby /Lia Urlaub 15.00 4/

205 - (o



153

79
280
192
161

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 04:36 PM

Walk/Jog Trail-Youth 18 & U

No Comparison / Cynthia Miller

We Skip To The Music / Mikina McCreery
Just Zip Lightly / Brooklyn Joaquin

Lethal Cowboy Troy / Quinn Czachor
Sirtainly No Doubt / Kaylee Tan

5

27.00 (o
25.00 Lo
20.00 2

15.00

8.00



153
322

20
161
268
283
264

A

High Points By Class s
2021 Jul 11 04:36 PM /QU

Walk/Jog Trail-Ltd Youth 18 & U

No Comparison / Cynthia Miller 27.00 2%
Radical Rumble / Esme Roubanis 23.00 Ked -
GD Flaming Fox / Audrey May /"7 3% 21.00
Sirtainly No Doubt / Kaylee Tan 17.00
Countess Of Choclate / Holly Wagner A7 17.00 4
Miss Musical Charlie / Sophia Medeiros 10.00

Hez Drinking Doubles / Elizabeth Wilhelm 6.00

L9 (i



215
263
210
74
273
332
162
275
274
80
77
82
78
151
258
164

High Points By Class

2021 Jut 11 03:03 PM

Walk/Jog Trail-Ltd Am 19 & O

Moonlite Graham / Francine N. Kato
Have To Be Radical / Audrey Rowhwedder
Toby / Carly Johnson

Unzipped At Last / Linda Stanich

Go Ahead Make Me Grey / April Cadaret
Krymsun Kid / Jill Renee Galiotto

JZA I'm Spotless / John Nichols

Lazee Lucy / Jean Cooper

Burning Moonlight / Jean Cooper

RPK Good AS Gold / Marisha Moon
Lazy Krymsun Luvah / Kelly Rhodes
Appoint Me / Toni Dalluge

What Is Real / Paula Martin

Just A Hint / Emily Gottschalk Minners
Mr. Dry Willy / Debbie L. Lightfoot

Gotta Luva Lazy / Andrea Finck

275 - Corani

Rew. H00)



47
160
76
34
133
93
81
332
90
282

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 02:44 PM

Walk/Jog Trail-Am 19 & O

Down Town Charlie / Jennie Shrout

Choc Out My Asset / Alexis Steele

Good Zip / Nicole Waddell 7
VS Code Diva Alert / Jean Martha Buchmann
The Hotrod League / Tina Jacobson

Heeza Jammin / Isabel Jane LaTona

Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso

Krymsun Kid / Jill Renee Galiotto

Gotta Get Gatsby / Brianna Vosters 2.7~
California Casual / Lori Butler




139

34
275
133
317
270

82
274
203

93
164
282
332

78

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 03:08 PM

Walk/Jog Trail-Am Select 45 & O

Assign of True Love / Linda Sherman /5
V'S Code Diva Alert / Jean Martha Buchmann /&
Lazee Lucy / Jean Cooper <

The Hotrod League / Tina Jacobson

Good Lopin Cutie / Michel Papadopoulos /7
Lazy Dayz R Best / Carol Atkin

Appoint Me / Toni Dalluge

Burning Moonlight / Jean Cooper

HP Remember Me / Alan Ritcheson

Heeza Jammin / Isabel Jane LaTona

Gotta Luva Lazy / Andrea Finck

California Casual / Lori Butler

Krymsun Kid / Jill Renee Galiotto

What Is Real / Paula Martin

139 Loeil

223 16.00
13.00
10.00

9.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
2.00
1.00



148
147
274
272
270

77

74
332
251
326

93
196
236

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 02:49 PM

Walk/Jog Trail-Open All Ages

That Sweet Thing / Brita J. Martinez

Always The Talk / Kimberly Guenther

Burning Moonlight / Rod U. Hernandez /7
Asker A Secret / Rod U. Hernandez

Lazy Dayz R Best/ Rod U. Hernandez 273
Lazy Krymsun Luvah / Suzanna Robinson ;o
Unzipped At Last / Suzanna Robinson
Krymsun Kid / Jill Renee Galiotto

Zippin Country KC / Nila Seward

Good Girls and Martinis / Diane M York Gaudreau
Heeza Jammin / Isabel Jane LaTona

Sweet Southern Susie / Nancy Renfro

Freaky Deaky / Nancy Renfro

104~ G

%

27.00 Ch

25.00

3

4«0



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 03:10 PM

Trail 1st & 2nd Year Green Horse

139 Assign of True Love / Linda Sherman

213 Surely A Goodbar / Kathleen E. Lickiss
62 Southern Goods / Julie F. Payne

196 Sweet Southern Susie / Nancy Renfro
87 Crystal Rock / Diane M York Gaudreau

)37 G

#0D

26.00 <4
25.00 [ 24’

24.00 %
18.00
9.00



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 03:13 PM

Trail-Ltd Youth 18 & U

83 Suddenly Hot N Silky / Carmen Ross ~
192 Lethal Cowboy Troy / Quinn Czachor
268 Countess Of Choclate / Holly Wagner
264 Hez Drinking Doubles / Elizabeth Wilhelm

9% e

#(0 X



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 03:14 PM

Trail-Ltd Am 19 & O

222 Hometown Hunter / Becca Bakony

162 JZA I'm Spotless / John Nichols

263 Have To Be Radical / Audrey Rowhwedder
161 Just A Hint / Emily Gottschalk Minners

~ &W;b

10,

# (M

3000 £horap
25.00 A edoe76—

24.00
23.00



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 03:17 PM

Trail-Horses 5 & U

87 Crystal Rock / Diane M York Gaudreau
203 HP Remember Me / Whitney Romanoff

£\

29.00
19.00

a//l//\/ %



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 03:19 PM

Trail-Youth 13 & U

269 The Cookie Machine / Katie Wagner —
GD Flaming Fox / Audrey May
83 Suddenly Hot N Silky / Carmen Ross
312 Purley Dynamic / Kendall Gaspar
264 Hez Drinking Doubles / Elizabeth Wilhelm
79 We Skip To The Music / Mikina McCreery

10



£ 1A

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 12:50 PM

Trail-Youth 14-18

'l 271 Lovely Loper / Jordyn Kahler /73 28.00 Ch
330 Certainly A Charlie / Olive Holm 19.00%
39 200 I'm Good Anyway / Samantha Shaner 2 17.00



47
364
181
133

76
160

High Points By Class 7&
2021 Jul 11 01:57 PM

Trail-Am 19 & O

Down Town Charlie / Jennie Shrout 24 49 27.00 Che 2,
Good Cuz Im Lazy / Jordan Schween 25.00 4

Ima Good Bar Deluxe / Elise Guerra .y 24.00 -

The Hotrod League / Tina Jacobson 2H 45 21.00

Good Zip / Nicole Waddell /H 20.00

Choc Out My Asset / Alexis Steele 13.00



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 12:50 PM

Trail-Am Select 45 & O

133 The Hotrod League / Tina Jacobson
34 VS Code Diva Alert / Jean Martha Buchmann

&

EY



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 12:53 PM

Trail-Horses 6 & O

147 Always The Talk / Kimberly Guenther

269 The Cookie Machine / Christine L. Demetrak
148 That Sweet Thing / Brita J. Martinez

330 Certainly A Charlie / Olive Holm

3382 &/‘V(’A: che?

28.00 C/)f\

26.00 R .
26.00
22.00



147
34
47

148

364

181

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 02:07 PM

Trail-Open Championship Saddle

Always The Talk / Kimberly Guenther

VS Code Diva Alert / Jean Martha Buchmann
Down Town Charlie / Jennie Shrout

That Sweet Thing / Brita J. Martinez

Good Cuz Im Lazy / Jordan Schween

Ima Good Bar Deluxe / Elise Guerra

S

30,00 Saddle.

23.00 Kol
23.00 3
22.00

15.00 }
11.00



285
19
20

263

115

356

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 02:34 PM

English Walk/Trot-Open All Ages

| Put A Spell On You / Ashley Hurles

EPR Take Your Time / Taylor Sistler

GD Flaming Fox / Audrey May

Have To Be Radical / Nevada Rohwedder
She's A Lucky Heathen / Jaylynn Lopez
Certainly A Sensation / Denim Schneider

/Y

29.00
27.00
22.00
19.00
17.00
14.00

NS

T



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 02:32 PM Py

f

497

Enaglish Walk/Trot 13 & U

264 Hez Drinking Doubles / Elizabeth Wilhelm 27.00 g

321 Obsessive Dreamer / Aleura Roubanis 24.00 L

136 Jacks A Lady Too / April Gray 20.00 D
20 GD Flaming Fox / Audrey May 18.00 4

322 Radical Rumble / Maya Dias 18.00 />

356 Certainly A Sensation / Denim Schneider 16.00

316 Chiptacular / Sophia Munoz 11.00

263 Have To Be Radical / Nevada Rohwedder 8.00

175 Guilty Intentions / Tennessee Burns 8.00

246 Living A Double Life / Emily Zablah 4.00

226 All All Jacked Up / Kinley Foster 4.00

115 She's A Lucky Heathen / Jaylynn Lopez 3.00

239 Antonio Bandudos / Aryha Carter 3.00

318 When Im Good N Ready / Charlotte Mraz 1.00

I



47
285
149

19

81
246

45
313

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 02:37 PM

+H Tble

English Walk Trot Amateur 19 & O

Down Town Charlie / Jennie Shrout | #

| Put A Spell On You / Ashley Hurles

Midas Well Play To Win / Brooke Munson /&
EPR Take Your Time / Taylor Sistler

Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso

Living A Double Life / Michele Guerra ,’U/
Dun Got It All / Tiffany Beaudry

Suchan Advocate / Kendall Porter

&

412

Ze

27.00 g R0S

27.00Q
26.00 5

18.00 Lf
15.00

.14.00

14.00
12.00



47
130
149

45
246
131

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 02:48 PM

Hunter Under Saddle-Am 19 & O

Down Town Charlie / Jennie Shrout

PDF Righteous in Red / Sue K. Love
Midas Well Play To Win / Brooke Munson
Dun Got It All / Tiffany Beaudry

Living A Double Life / Michele Guerra
Gentlemens Bo Tie / Sue K. Love

VA

28.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
14.00

8.00

HO0



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 02:48 PM

Hunter Under Saddle-Senior

45 Dun Got It All / Tiffany Beaudry
356 Certainly A Sensation / Denim Schneider
115 She's A Lucky Heathen / Jaylynn Lopez

27

28.00 C\—
27.00
18.00



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 03:14 PM

Hunt Seat Equitation - Youth 14-18 # ’\O‘JMQ

‘ ﬂ
330 Certainly A Charlie / Olive Holm 30.00 (:/\




High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 03:14 PM

Hunt Seat Eq 19 & O

160 Choc Out My Asset / Alexis Steele

222 Hometown Hunter / Becca Bakony

317 Good Lopin Cutie / Michel Papadopoulos
47 Down Town Charlie / Jennie Shrout

47 Gred

27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00

ngf%‘



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 03:18 PM

A

Hunter Under Saddle - Youth 13 & U

264 Hez Drinking Doubles / Elizabeth Wilhelm 27.00 Q//\,¥
20 GD Flaming Fox / Audrey May 27.00 \ZLQF>

356 Certainly A Sensation / Denim Schneider 23.00 =

322 Radical Rumble / Maya Dias 21.00 ¢ f

312 Purley Dynamic / Kendall Gaspar 18.00 LéL

239 Antonio Bandudos / Aryha Carter 17.00

175 Guilty Intentions / Tennessee Burns 14.00



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 03:17 PM

Hunt Seat Equitration Youth 13 & U

264 Hez Drinking Doubles / Elizabeth Wilhelm
356 Certainly A Sensation / Denim Schneider
20 GD Flaming Fox / Audrey May
83 Suddenly Hot N Silky / Carmen Ross

£

29.00
25.00
24.00
24.00

R



¢

\

Can’

cwg

58
14
15
208
143
84
111
39
257
170
352
68

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 08:25 AM

Ranch Horse Conformation - Youth 13 & U

Sweet Lil Tomcat / Jace Fichtner

FS Dun It Dahlia / Charlee Baker
Miss West Coast Lady / Gemma Tong
Sugarhigh / Lia Urlaub

Gee Whiz Ima Dun It / Anna Antongiovanni
Star Trek Tag / Lilly Thomas
Hickadually / Ryleigh Bolton

Ima Ugly Stick / Lane Wooten
Penny's Special Nite / Jarrod Bari
Pepper Dillon / Dylan Zacha
Gambler / Paige Romero

Scarlett / Paige Simning

q09

27.00 \
2200 >
22.00 2
19.00 &%
16.00 £
14.00
13.00
12.00
10.00
8.00
1.00
1.00



High Points By Class q&%
2021 Jul 11 10:05 AM

7
Q‘) Ranch Riding Flat Walk Trot Youth 10 & U
% ((84) Star Trek Tag / Lilly Thomas  ? 28.00 &&%

15 Miss West Coast Lady / Gemma Tong | 28.00
57 | Lean For Choclate / Jace Fichtner 24.00 ©
14 FS Dun It Dahlia / Charlee Baker 22.00 H

307 Ima Fancy Nimble / Victoria Neal + 15.00
68 Scarlett/ Paige Simning & 1500 &

128 Ice Karumba / Jessica Sherry 15.00

193 Deja Vu In Jersey / Teagan Cole 9.00



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 08:37 AM :‘[/j‘ , OD

@/ﬂ_ﬁ/ Ranch Horse Conformation Youth 14-18

(362 _Chey Plays So Smart / Kory White: 28.001 (I
353 Smart Like Peppy / Abagail a. East 27.00 25
54 Lotta Principles / Megan Motes 26.00

25 Skips Cool Diamond / Elsie Serger 21.00



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 08:47 AM /H ‘D ‘
Ranch Horse Conformation - Amateur 19 & O
58 Sweet Lil Tomcat / Raney Fichtner 25.00 C/VL
223 Custom Whizett / Cassie Bunfill 23.00 4
363 Cant Tag This / Dustin Parson 23.00 A
@( @G/@New Wimp. In Town / Grace Angelos %' 22.00 4
5 I'd Rather Be Blue / Alex Castelanelli 21.00 5/
37 Stylish Inferno / Amanda Brewer 19.00
179 Peppy San Juaquin / Jessica Van Dyke 11.00
98 Wheeling Revolution / Teresa Job 9.00
124 Buck Star Duster / Chris Hague 4.00
276 TJ Lucky Peach / Olivia Sherman 4.00

29 Shinin Mis Hollywood / Madeline Benhamou 4.00



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 08:54 AM

o>
Ranch Horse Conformation - Am Select 45 & O
17 Big Chex Dun It/ Kimberly S. Lemon ¢ u? 26.00 ("
13 Nite Mooves / Judy Ann Groene \A ‘f”ﬂ 25.00 P05
<55 Jluna Spook / Stacy Hopper %% 44’ 24.00 -
16 Teqita Faded Genes / Patricia Lemon 22.00 ;L?
12 High Cash Mistress / Monique Looney D 18.00 5
182 Heza Radical Star / Kelly Altringer 16.00
10 MJ Topsailin Olena / Donna Mickel 11.00

142 Jacs Peacemaker / Rebecca Colla 9.00



363
353
360
208
188
155

26
276

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 09:08 AM

Ranch Horse Conformation - Open

ey Plays So Smart / Kory White

"RCY Kingsilver Enoch / Robert A. Pearce

Cant Tag This / Dustin Parson

Smart Like Peppy / Abagail a. East
Sheza Tinseled Dunit / Grace Angelos
Sugarhigh / Kristen Urlaub

Plain Spooky / Erin Adderley

Nu Steppin Shoes / Paige Gentry
Takin Home Chex / Matt Sheridan

TJ Lucky Peach / Olivia Sherman

H# 10

25.00 Q;)VV
22.00 7~

22.00
20.00
16.00
16.00 %
15.00
13.00
13.00
3.00



-

141
232
154
89
340
362
233
54
167
25
95

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 09:40 AM

Ranch Riding Flat-Youth 14-18

Whiz Gotta Spook Ya / Margaret C%ancellor 9(
Sisters Wild Child / Kylie Nelson
LIL Rojo Jo / Corrina Liebrich
Telleswheretoplay / Lacey Martin
Roxi / Juliana Price

Chey Plays So Smart / Kory White
Lil Lizzies Lookn / Serena Connelly
Lotta Principles / Megan Motes
Marilyn / Madalyn Atkins

Skips Cool Diamond / Elsie Serger
Kona / Anna Roth

H oY

28.00
26.00
24.00
18.00
15.00
13.00
12.00
10.00

9.00

7.00

3.00

N



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 10:23 AM

« 4 [0S
W Ranch Riding Flat-Am 19 & O
\’ 86

Sugar Badger Boon / Julia Vespi 25.00 —

125 I'd Rather Be Blue / Paul Magistri 23.00 <
52 BVR Rowdy Rogue / Erika Langbaum 16.00 >
304 Freckles / Jessica Neves 15.00
211 New Wimp In Town / Grace Angelos 11.00 S
55 Luna Spook / Hanna Hopper 10.00
127 Anuther Kawah / Jessica Sherry 10.00
98 Wheeling Revolution / Teresa Job 10.00
140 Lee Okie Jac / Ashley Stahley 9.00
29 Shinin Mis Hollywood / Madeline Benhamou 9.00
23 lkes Blue Spear / Allison Fling 7.00
223 Custom Whizett / Cassie Bunfill 6.00
108 Flyin Cash Rewards / Trinity Karschner 5.00
179 Peppy San Juaquin / Jessica Van Dyke 4.00
22 My Hearts on Fire Elvira / Jennifer Jensen 3.00

92 Stars Revolution / Ashley Aguon 2.00



{5
11
110
122
245
143
170
311

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 10:33 AM

Ranch Riding Flat-Youth 13 & U

iss West Coast Lady / Gemma Tong
Hickadually / Ryleigh Bolton
Jaqulena / Cohen Kell
Smart Von Reminic / Tessa Habue
Low Ridin Mercades / Luca Downie
Gee Whiz Ima Dun It / Anna Antongiovanni
Pepper Dillon / Dylan Zacha
West Coast Charm / Gracen Lacoste

%\DLQ
28.00 (/-

26.00 (105
24.00 %
21.00

17.00

16.00

13.00

11.00




%

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 10:45 AM

Ranch Riding Flat - Am Select 45 & O

256 Like Madd / Kelly Staley
40 GT Spark / Colleen Morris

1 'd Rather Be Blue / Joe Magistri

¢ 51 %I’rashy Blond / Julie Sanderson

05 Gunnies Rx On Line / Tonya Barger
13 Nite Mooves / Judy Ann Groene
16 Tegqita Faded Genes / Patricia Lemon
41 Smokin Jo Cash / Teresa Sealander
27 Smart Shiney Cruiser / Tina M. Ries
59 Littleman Bluemax / Peggy Becker

182 Heza Radical Star / Kelly Altringer

12 High Cash Mistress / Monique Looney
303 Scout/ Lindsey Lyons




High Points By Class %

2021 Jul 11 10:59 AM g% l@
Q}%ﬁ/ Ranch Riding Flat-Open All Ages

24 RCY Kingsilver Enoch / Robert A. Pearce 29.00 U/\,

7 )Stylish Inferno / Stephanie Boyes 20.00
Nu Steppin Shoes / Paige Gentry 20.00 Pp S

42 Spooky Magnum / Audrey Alexander 20.00
340 Roxi/ Juliana Price 19.00
26 Takin Home Chex / Matt Sheridan 17.00
168 Justa Royal Chex / Bernardo Carrillo 11.00
183 Really Phinominaal / Mandi Thompson 9.00
305 SGG Whizin Jac / Amber Brunck 6.00
184 Bet Yer Aces / Mariah Coles 4.00
21 Cali / Morgan Kingman 4.00
59 Littleman Bluemax / Peggy Becker 3.00
238 RB Magroos Guierre / Rosemary Bon 2.00

212 Hes All Dun / Grace Angelos 1.00



High Points By Class

] \,\ )‘; P -
2021 Jul 11 11:17 AM L AV & |
HU ('1/![ 1(\ L’
A" TV I
Ranch Riding-Youth 10 & U
@ 15 _Miss West Coast Lady / Gemma Tong 30.00 \’\f
128 Ice Karumba / Jessica Sherry 24.00 \QS
84 Star Trek Tag / Lilly Thomas 22.00 A
14 FS Dun It Dahlia / Charlee Baker 22.00 Lé/
168 Justa Royal Chex / Gabriella Marcum 21.00 |
307 Ima Fancy Nimble / Victoria Neal 11.00



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 01:59 PM

Ranch Riding - Amateur

230 vMetallics Ruby Tuesday / Riley Valin
58 vSweet Lil Tomcat / Raney Fichtner
98 Wheeling Revolution / Teresa Job zé
37 Stylish Inferno / Amanda Brewer. A%
199./CD Lena Doc / Mary Ann Colliver




D
232

25
233

54
167
343
117
340

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 01:07 PM

Ranch Riding-Youth 14-18

Nhiz Gotta Spook Ya / Margaret Chancellor
‘elleswheretoplay / Lacey Martin
LIL Rojo Jo / Corrina Liebrich
Sisters Wild Child / Kylie Nelson
Skips Cool Diamond / Elsie Serger
Lil Lizzies Lookn / Serena Connelly
Lotta Principles / Megan Motes
Marilyn / Madalyn Atkins

Shining On Line / Lauren Langbaum
Sadie / Alyssa Kellmann

Roxi / Juliana Price

30.00 (Ln_

) &

22.00 |-
21.00 5
20.00 4
17.00 &
15.00
14.00
13.00
9.00
2.00
2.00



265
211

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 01:54 PM

Ranch Riding Am 19 & O fﬁ,\/ ) \/“/

\ \
@fwish Inferno / Amanda Brewer 20 @
\1@ Sweet Lil Tomcat / Raney Fichtner E
98

Wheeling Revolution / Teresa Job 2/
Shinin Mis Hollywood / Madeline Benhamou
BVR Rowdy Rogue / Erika Langbaum
I'd Rather Be Blue / Paul Magistri
Peppy San Juaquin / Jessica Van Dyke
Chic Adee Twintop SM / Teresa Job 5
Sugar Badger Boon / Julia Vespi
Spooky Magnum / Audrey Alexander
Ikes Blue Spear / Allison Fling
SlowNPokey Cowboy / Jackie Scarry
New Wimp In Town / Grace Angelos

2300 (A
20.00 LS
18.00 L”D
17.00 f
15.00 sL
13.00

13.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

4.00

2.00



High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 01:57 PM

QJ\VW Ranch Riding-Youth 13 & U ;'hl | /(g)

Smart Von Reminic / Tessa Habue 27.00 C/L}(
Du The Step / Meghan Renfro 25.00 [QJZ- >
Pepper Dillon / Dylan Zacha 24.00 7
Gee Whiz Ima Dun It / Anna Antongiovanni 23.00 Lf/
Hickadually / Ryleigh Bolton 21.00
Jaqulena / Cohen Kell 15.00

West Coast Charm / Gracen Lacoste 12.00



256
66
27
13
65
17

142

166

182
41
12

119

121

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 04:21 PM

Ranch Riding - Am Select 45 and O

Like Madd / Kelly Staley

Red Velvet Rooster / Kim Q. Barrington
Smart Shiney Cruiser / Tina M. Ries
Nite Mooves / Judy Ann Groene

Chex Wish / Kim Q. Barrington

Big Chex Dun It / Kimberly S. Lemon
Jacs Peacemaker / Rebecca Colla
Fuel Needs Cash / Kate Phariss

Heza Radical Star / Kelly Altringer
Smokin Jo Cash / Teresa Sealander
High Cash Mistress / Monique Looney
Never Forget Spooks / Susan Atkinson
Sir Hollywood Whiz / Marguerite Kroff
SNS Shines / Lynn Tuffli

27 - L

25"

$13

11

2800 Ch
25.00 A e
23.00

14.00
14.00 5
13.00

12.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

2.00

1.00



155
188
66
24
129
40
26
38
37
41
65
55
21
184
277

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 03:45 PM

Ranch Riding Open All Ages

Nu Steppin Shoes / Paige Gentry

Plain Spooky / Erin Adderley

Red Velvet Rooster / Kim Q. Barrington
RCY Kingsilver Enoch / Robert A. Pearce
C1 Skeeters Spark / Cheryl Wright

GT Spark / Stephanie Boyes

Takin Home Chex / Matt Sheridan
More White Trash / Stephanie Boyes
Stylish Inferno / Stephanie Boyes
Smokin Jo Cash / Stephanie Boyes
Chex Wish / Kim Q. Barrington

Luna Spook / Hanna Hopper

Cali / Morgan Kingman

Bet Yer Aces / Mariah Coles

Docs Remolena / Olivia Sherman

59

Corendd

#[20

29.00 &Wf\/)

27.00 éw
22.00 Z
18.00
16.00 &5~
13.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

6.00

4.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

0.00



High Points By Class /Q\)
2021 Jul 11 01:45 PM

Ranch Reining Youth 14 - 18

177 Whizzens Prescribed / Jaiden Cohlmia 28.00 dﬁd/’“/@
231 SG Playin The Stars / Sydney Black 27.00 4
233 Lil Lizzies Lookn / Serena Connelly 24.00

54 Lotta Principles / Megan Motes 23.00

No earooy Champ
~ ot offered in e



)
4

230
08
29

179
23
67

307

277

301
58
92

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 01:45 PM

Ranch Reining Amateur 19 & O

Gay Bar Chic / Shelda Magistri

Buck Star Duster / Joe Magistri
Metallics Ruby Tuesday / Riley Valin
Wheeling Revolution / Teresa Job
Shinin Mis Hollywood / Madeline Benhamou
Peppy San Juaquin / Jessica Van Dyke
Ikes Blue Spear / Allison Fling

Peanut / Jennifer Simning

Ima Fancy Nimble / Amber Brunck
Docs Remolena / Olivia Sherman

Little Gold Fancy / Jessica Neves
Sweet Lil Tomcat / Raney Fichtner
Stars Revolution / Ashley Aguon

05 et

] LA

Gl
Chy o

22.00 3
21.00 ~
19.00 5~
18.00
12.00
8.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
0.00



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 12:27 PM

Ranch Reining Select Amateur

124 Buck Star Duster / Joe Magistri
27 Smart Shiney Cruiser / Tina M. Ries 24
17 Big Chex Dun It/ Kimberly S. Lemon A&

27 < et CPITS

0o

29.00 d‘xﬂ/’”"/ﬂ

28.00
24.00



188 .

26
155
41
129
40
303
238

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 01:19 PM

Ranch Reining Open

RCY Kingsilver Enoch / Robert A. Pearce
More White Trash / Stephanie Boyes *+ %
Plain Spooky / Erin Adderley

Takin Home Chex / Matt Sheridan 4 2%
Nu Steppin Shoes / Paige Gentry

Smokin Jo Cash / Stephanie Boyes

C1 Skeeters Spark / Cheryl Wright

GT Spark / Stephanie Boyes

Scout / Kristen Marrow ¢

RB Magroos Guierre / Rosemary Bon

26 M




4 A

\')\

(!

N

O\

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 01:46 PM

Ranch Reining Walk Trot 10 & U

, Q)Star Trek Tag / Lilly Thomas
- 15 Miss West Coast Lady / Gemma Tong

307 Ima Fancy Nimble / Victoria Neal
14 FS Dun It Dahlia / Charlee Baker



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 04:00 PM

Ranch Reining - Youth 13 & U

143 Gee Whiz Ima Dun It / Anna Antongiovanni
111 Hickadually / Ryleigh Bolton
110 Jaqulena / Cohen Kell




143
111
233
258
110

25

54

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 03:38 PM

Ranch Horse Trail-Youth 18 & U

Gee Whiz Ima Dun It / Anna Antongiovanni
Hickadually / Ryleigh Bolton

Lil Lizzies Lookn / Serena Connelly /]
Mr. Dry Willy / Jacob Bari

Jaqulena / Cohen Kell

Skips Cool Diamond / Elsie Serger

Lotta Principles / Megan Motes

133 P =

#20

27.00 Ch

23.00 A2t

22.00 3
21.00
20,00 5
19.00
15.00



342
240
98
29
179
116
23
52
257
265
217

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 03:39 PM

Ranch Horse Trail-Am 19 & O

Missin My Cowboy / Stephanie Lewis 7./  H %<
Pretty Lil Rondee / Victoria Boxley ) 1) _ y q
Wheeling Revolution / Teresa Job

Shinin Mis Hollywood / Madeline Benhamou

Peppy San Juaquin / Jessica Van Dyke

Hot Lil Twister / Michelle Kellman

Ikes Blue Spear / Allison Fling

BVR Rowdy Rogue / Erika Langbaum

Penny's Special Nite / Jeanette Bari

SlowNPokey Cowboy / Jackie Scarry

Namib Desert Horse / Kairis Chiaiji

) HO O/LWJE




High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 03:40 PM

Ranch Horse Trail - Am Select 45 and O

17 Big Chex Dun It / Kimberly S. Lemon 2 3 28.00 C/”“W/O
33 Not Your Average Joe / Shelley Slayter 25.00 A
13 Nite Mooves / Judy Ann Groene Y 24.00
166 Fuel Needs Cash / Kate Phariss 20.00 2‘}
65 Chex Wish / Kim Q. Barrington 17.00 &
217 Namib Desert Horse / Kairis Chiaji 17.00
12 High Cash Mistress / Monique Looney 15.00

P71 Caeit



24
342
240

26
155

33
188
116

21

High Points By Class
2021 Jul 11 03:41 PM

Ranch Horse Trail- Open All Ages

RCY Kingsilver Enoch / Robert A. Pearce
Missin My Cowboy / Stephanie Lewis
Pretty Lil Rondee / Victoria Boxley

Takin Home Chex / Matt Sheridan

Nu Steppin Shoes / Paige Gentry

Not Your Average Joe / Shelley Slayter
Plain Spooky / Erin Adderley

Hot Lil Twister / Michelle Kellman

Cali / Morgan Kingman

28.00 Champ
2200 HKedetdtds
21.00 5

20.00 4

19.00—

19.00 A

16.00

10.00

7.00



High Points By Class \@g

2021 Jul 11 05:28 PM

Extreme Ranch Trail - Youth

233 Lil Lizzies Lookn / Serena Connelly S@W @vmﬁ% 28.00 %MWZ/

25 Skips Cool Diamond / Elsie Serger 28.00 Lo P
110 Jaqulena / Cohen Kell 24.00 3
54 Lotta Principles / Megan Motes 21.00

111 Hickadually / Ryleigh Bolton WI£ 13.00



342
08
17

100
66

240
29
33

108

265

171

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 05:18 PM

Extreme Ranch Trail - Amateur

Missin My Cowboy / Stephanie Lewis /&
Wheeling Revolution / Teresa Job

Big Chex Dun It / Kimberly S. Lemon.2 7
Highly Spotageous / Teresa Job

Red Velvet Rooster / Mike Barrington
Pretty Lil Rondee / Victoria Boxley /&
Shinin Mis Hollywood / Madeline Benhamou
Not Your Average Joe / Shelley Slayter
Flyin Cash Rewards / Trinity Karschner
SlowNPokey Cowboy / Jackie Scarry
Whisper / Christine Zacha

o

)]



26
342
24
155
240

High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 05:19 PM

Extreme Ranch Trail - Open

Takin Home Chex / Matt Sheridan 24
Missin My Cowboy / Stephanie Lewis
RCY Kingsilver Enoch / Robert A. Pearce
Nu Steppin Shoes / Paige Gentry

Pretty Lil Rondee / Victoria Boxley %

)&



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 08:33 AM

Halter Horses Youth 18 & Under

Smokin Sacred Son / Ashley Lightfoot
I'm Good Anyway / Samantha Shaner
Toosleepyfordeadlines / Allie Aronsen
CR Impressive Dude / Camron Cleaves
Lethal Cowboy Troy / Quinn Czachor
All All Jacked Up / Kinley Foster

Jacks A Lady Too / April Gray

Hot Chips A Blaze / Emma Adock

Just Zip Lightly / Brooklyn Joaquin
Designers Package / Alaina Lightfoot

H 200

30.00 |
26.00 AN
25.00 2
20.00 4
17.00 &
14.00
13.00
9.00
8.00
1.00



218
308
181
328
160

53
151
315
348

High Points

By Class

2021 Jul 11 07:58 AM

Halter Horses: Amateur ie? Q‘Ol

Shez The Cute One / Sean Mannion
Smokin Sacred Son / Kelly Probst
Ima Good Bar Deluxe / Elise Guerra
Lookin Famous / Stephanie Dixon
Choc Out My Asset / Alexis Steele
CNC Undercover Agent / Patti Babish
Just A Hint / Emily Gottschalk Minners
Iresistable Fool / Mackenzie Leal
Pandemic Playboy / Natalie Kellmann

30.00 |
27.00 2
22.00
20.00 4
16.00 &5
14.00
14.00
13.00
4.00



High Points By Class

2021 Jul 11 07:58 AM Ooig

Halter Horses: Open

ﬂ\/ \ Smokin Sacred Son / Kelly Probst 30.00 \
U Lookin Famous / Stephanie Dixon 27.00 3
272 Asker A Secret / Wendy Verano 24.00 9)

53 CNC Undercover Agent / Patti Babish 21.00

348 Pandemic Playboy / Natalie Kellmann 12.00



